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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
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Greene For Edina 2019
Campaign Contributions - Cash

Date Name Address
5/31/2019 James Hovland 5023 Nob Hill Dr, Edina MN 55439
6/17/2019 Pat & Edward Vaurio 5328 Oaklawn Ave, Edina MN 55424
6/25/2019 Bill & Stephanie Seymol 4846 France Ave S, Edina MN 55410

Total Cash

Amount
$150.00
$500.00
$100.00

$750.00

Occupation/Employer
Mayor

Retired

VP IR/Entegris

Email
jhovland@hovlandrasmus.com
vauri001@umn.edu
billstephseymour@msn.com



